Liederratsel

Partitur

trad.

Team Klimperfibel

Am

Em

Z

Am

Am

Em

G4

Am
1

7~
[ £2n

A

G5

~ ~e T
g
<T NEER L)
g 1
M= QL e
ST QL I
- e
ALY e i
@/ T e
A Y T TR
. T
a i T
L
1M | e
o o o
LS. DN o DNE
S N> T N
& 3 &

| 18I
¢ 1 1 1
1| O ||¢ o i
(=] N N
o el ML B
g
< A N e
N N e
oIVl (Y y
b | o L
G\ IE o TR
| 18 N
N N I
T8
o 1 - || fpe
] N N
a Ml N TR
Eet Eut gt
Do <N o o
N i N aah
& & 3 8

Am

Em

=
o

o

Y

G2

G3

G4

G5

© 2024 | Team Klimperfibel



Am

¥
0

Y
49

G2

G3

G4

G5

Am

Em

() 4

Y

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

Am

>
e

>
@

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

Bl | Git. 5

D7

D7

61

G5

s

D7

69

G5

S

B2 | Git. 5+4

e PP P P dodeoe | PP 1

A o200 | | | ||

o |

T
I
I
o

a5 IFA

7 3

1y
SV
Y

© 2024 | Team Klimperfibel



T
I
I
[~

B3 | Git. 5+4

B4 | Git. 5+4+3+2
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B5 | Git. 5+4+3+2+1
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C3 | Git. 5+4+3
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